Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/11/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO:

NeueHouse Hollywood, Studio A

6121 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90028

POINT OF CONTACT: MAGGI
650-996-7739

Description
General

Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back
17 1/24R 1k 16 1/240 i 3548 H

Dining Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back

6' Diam x 31"H
NOTE - ONLY 6 AVAIL.

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Club Chair Brown
Tufted Leather
44"W x 50"L x 38"H

Accent Table - Aspen - Carved Wood
24"W x 24"W x 24"H

Services
INSTALLERS: INSTALL
INSTALLERS: STRIKE
TRUCKING: 24'L + GAS SURCHARGE

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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PROOF

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Bustamante
Qtty Price
60 $25.00 T
6 $550.00 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $95.00 T
2 $480.00
2 $480.00
1 $565.00 T
1 $160.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Total

$1,500.00

$3,300.00

$175.00

$95.00

$960.00
$960.00
$565.00

$160.00

$5,070.00
$2,645.00
$535.33
($0.00)
$8,250.33
($0.00)
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Balance: $8,250.33
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